
  
 

2017-18 Faculty/School Work Learn International Undergraduate  
Research Award Coordinators 

 
Faculty/School USRA Coordinator Deadline 

Applied Science Mary Murphy 
Mary.murphy@ubc.ca 
 
Jenny Reilly 
jenny.reilly@ubc.ca 

March 6, 2017 @ 4pm 

Arts 
Marcy Caouette 
marcy.caouette@ubc.ca 

The internal deadline for Arts 
applications has passed, please 
contact the Coordinator directly for 
more information.   

Forestry Chiara Longhi 
chiara.longhi@ubc.ca 

Tony Loring 
tony.loring@ubc.ca 

March 13, 2017 

Kinesiology Fran Harrison 
(contact Dr. Mark Carpenter) 
mark.carpenter@ubc.ca 

March 6, 2017 

 

Land & Food Systems 
David Kitts 
david.kitts@ubc.ca 

Mona Lee 
mona.lee@ubc.ca 

March 10, 2017 

Please visit the LFS Summer 
Undergraduate Research Award 
page for more information. 

 

Sauder School of Business 
John Ries 
John.Ries@sauder.ubc.ca 

Frances Chandler 
frances.chandler@sauder.ubc.ca 

March 17, 2017 

Science Contact department coordinator as listed below 

Botany Alice Liou 
alice.liou@botany.ubc.ca 

February 20, 2017 

Chemistry 

Wayne Mah 
undergrad@chem.ubc.ca 

January 31, 2017 

Find more information on the 
Department of Chemistry summer 
research awards page. 
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Computer Science 
Carrie Schroeder 
ugrad-admin@cs.ubc.ca 

 

February 10, 2017 

Find more information on the 
Department of Computer Science  
research awards page. 

Earth and Ocean Sciences Kimberly Low 
inquiries@eos.ubc.ca 

March 2, 2017 @ 9am 

Institute for the Oceans & Fisheries Marina Skinner 
m.skinner@oceans.ubc.ca 

TBA 

Institute for Resources, Environment & 
Sustainability (IRES) 

Stefanie Ickert 
stefanie.ickert@ubc.ca 

 

February 24, 2017 

Math Darren Rogers 
ugradsec@math.ubc.ca 

February 1, 2017 

Microbiology and Immunology 

David Oliver 
dcoliver@mail.ubc.ca 

February 15, 2017 

Find more information on the 
Department of Microbiology and 
Immunology’s summer studentship 
information page.  

Physics and Astronomy 

Salena Li 
ug-coord@phas.ubc.ca 

January 23, 2017 

Find more information on the 
Physics and Astronomy 
undergraduate summer research 
opportunities page. 

Statistics Andrea Sollberger 
gradinfo@stat.ubc.ca 

March 3, 2017 

Zoology Gerard Cowan 
coordinator@zoology.ubc.ca 

February 20, 2017 @ 4pm 
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